505476521 05/15/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5523325

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LAURIE A/S	05/13/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COZE AARHUS A/S	
Street Address:	SINDALSVEJ 35	
City:	RISSKOV	
State/Country:	DENMARK	
Postal Code:	DK-8240	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8621670

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)241-6234

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 513-241-2324

Email: mhines@whe-law.com

Correspondent Name: WOOD HERRON & EVANS LLP

Address Line 1: 2700 CAREW TOWER

Address Line 2: SYUTE 2700

Address Line 4: CINCINNATI, OHIO 45202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ICOS-02US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVEN W. BENINTENDI
SIGNATURE:	/Steven W. Benintendi/
DATE SIGNED:	05/15/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=ICOS-02US_CON#page1.tif source=ICOS-02US_CON#page2.tif

PATENT 505476521 REEL: 049180 FRAME: 0332



On the 30th July 2018 the notified amendments for CVR number 14332340 former registration number A/S 193.111:

"LAURIE A/S" Sindalsvej 33-35 DK-8240 Risskov

domiciled in the municipality of Aarhus have been registered in the records of the Danish Business Authority, whereupon the company has changed its name to:

> "Coze Aarhus A/S" Sindalsvej 33-35 DK-8240 Risskov

And on the 16th November 2018 the notified amendments for CVR number 14332340 former registration number A/S 193.111;

"Coze Aarhus A/S" Sindalsvej 33-35 DK-8240 Risskov

domiciled in the municipality of Aarhus have been registered in the records of the Danish Business Authority, whereupon the company has changed its address to:

PATENT REEL: 049180 FRAME: 0333



"Coze Aarhus A/S" Sindalsvej 35 DK-8240 Risskov

Copenhagen, 13th May 2019

Kirstine Johannisson



RECORDED: 05/15/2019

PATENT REEL: 049180 FRAME: 0334